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Sorted by Town / Name of Library 
 

MassCat 
Library Code 

Name of 
Library 

Slip 
Letter 

Routing Slip 
Address 

Delivery 
Days 

 

Mailing Address Library Contact 

SARC Archbishop 
Williams High 
School 

S Archbishop 
Williams High 
School  

Mon, Wed 80 Independence 
Ave. 
Braintree, MA 02184 

Beverly Eckstrom 
bekstrom@awhs.org 
781-843-3636 x1441 
 

SAVO Avon Middle-
High School 

S Avon Middle 
High School 

Mon, Wed 285 West Main 
Street 
Avon, MA 02322 

Amy Levine 
508-583-4822 
alevine@apps.avon.k12.ma.us 
 

NBEV Beverly High 
School 

N BEVERLY:  
Beverly High 
School 

Via the 
Beverly 
Public 
Library 

100 Sohier Rd. 
Beverly, MA  01915 

Barb Fecteau 
bfecteau@beverlyschools.org 
978-921-6132 
 

SBIS Bishop Stang 
High School 

S Bishop Stang 
High School  

Wed, Fri 500 Slocum Road 
North Dartmouth, 
MA 02747 

Ann O’Leary 
aoleary@bishopstang.org 
508-996-5602 
 

MBGP Boston 
Graduate 
School of 
Psychoanalysis 

 Not on 
Delivery 

 1581 Beacon St. 
Brookline, MA  
02446-4602 

Amy Cohen-Rose 
cohenrose@bgsp.edu  
617-277-3915 
 

SCCA Cape Cod 
Academy 

S Cape Cod 
Academy 

Fri 50 Osterville-West 
Barnstable Road 
Osterville, MA 
02655 

Debra Hobday 
dhobday@capecodacademy.org 
508-428-5400 x241 
 



SDAR Dartmouth 
High School 

S Dartmouth 
High School  

Mon, Wed, 
Fri 

555 Bakerville Road 
Dartmouth, MA 
02748 

Meaghan Tully 
meaghantully@dartmouthschools.org 
508-961-2700 
 
 

SDARM Dartmouth 
Middle School 

S Dartmouth 
Middle School  

Mon, Wed, 
Fri 
 

366 Slocum Road 
Dartmouth, MA 
02747 

Laura Gardner 
lauragardner@dartmouthschools.org 
508-997-9333 
 
 

WECMP Eric Carle 
Museum,  
Barbara 
Elleman 
Research 
Library (BERL) 
 

 Not on 
Delivery 

 125 West Bay Rd. 
Amherst, MA 
01002-3357 

Betty Matthews 
413-658-1123 
BettyM@carlemuseum.org 

MFOXHILL Fox Hill Village 
Library 

M Fox Hill Village 
Library 

Temporarily 
Not on 
Delivery 
Wed, Fri 

10 Longwood Drive 
Westwood, MA 
02090 

Kate Latta  
krl7@me.com 
781-686-1642 
 
 

MGAN Gann Academy  Not on 
Delivery 

 333 Forest St. 
Waltham, MA  
02452 
 

Katie MacMillan 
kmacmillan@gannacademy.org 
781-642-6800 
 
 

WGILB Gilbertville 
Public Library 
(Hardwick) 

W Gilbertville Wed, Fri PO Box 535 
Gilbertville, MA 
01031-0535 

Linda Payne 
gilbertvillelibrary@comcast.net 
413-477-6312 
 
 
 



NGLOUCES Gloucester 
High School 

N Gloucester 
High School 

Wed, Fri 32 Leslie O. 
Johnson Road 
Gloucester, MA 
01930 

Samantha Teixeira 
steixeira@gloucesterschools.com 
978-281-9870 
 
 
 

WHAH Hopkins 
Academy High 
School, Hadley 

W Hopkins 
Academy 

Wed 131 Russell Street 
Hadley, MA 01035  
 

Erin Beckett 
ebeckett@hadleyschools.org 
413-582-6447 
 
 

WLMS Lenox 
Memorial 
Middle High 
School 

W Lenox High 
School Library 

Temporarily 
Not on 
Delivery 
Tues, Fri 

197 East St.  
Lenox, MA01240-
2206 

Kathryn Pratt 
kpratt@lenoxps.org 
413-637-5560 
 
 

MLON Longy School 
of Music of 
Bard College, 
Bakalar Music 
Library 
 

 Not on 
Delivery 

 27 Garden St. 
Cambridge, MA   
02138 

Nik Costello 
ncostello@longy.edu 
617-831-1778 
 

WCVH 
 

Lyman and 
Merrie Wood 
Museum of 
Springfield 
History 

 Not on 
Delivery 

 21 Edwards Street 
Springfield, MA 
01103 

Margaret Humberston 
wmshlibrary@springfieldmuseums.org 
413-263-6800 x230  
 
 
 

MMAS Massachusetts 
Horticultural 
Society 

M SOUTH 
NATICK: 
Massachusetts 
Horticultural 
Soc. 

Via the 
Bacon Free 
PL 
 

900 Washington St. 
Wellesley, MA 
02482-5725 

Maureen O'Brien  
library@masshort.org 
617-933-4912 
 



MMRL Massachusetts 
Library System 

C Mass Library 
System – 
Marlborough 
Office 

Mon-Fri 
 

225 Cedar Hill 
Street, Suite 229 
Marlborough, MA 
01752 

MLS ILL Department 
ill@masslibsystem.libanswers.com 
508-357-2121 x603 
 
 
 

WMCCT McCann 
Technical 
School Library 

W McCann 
Technical 
School  

Mon, Thurs 70 Hodges Cross 
Road 
North Adams, MA 
01247 

Orion Hazard  
ohazard@mccanntech.org  
413-663-5383 x157 
 
 

WGHL Montgomery 
Public Library 
(Grace Hall) – 
Moving to CW 
MARS, Fall 
2024 

W Montgomery Tues, Thurs 161 Main Rd. 
Montgomery, MA 
01085-9525 

Paula Long 
montgomerylibrary@yahoo.com 
413-862-3894 
 

NNAHANT Nahant Public 
Library 

N Nahant Wed, Fri 15 Pleasant Street 
Nahant, MA 01908 

Carolyn Ziering 
nahant.circ@gmail.com 
781-581-0306 
 

SNMI 
 

Northeast 
Maritime 
Institute, 
Joshua Slocum 
Library 
 

S Northeast 
Maritime 
Institute 

Temporarily 
Not on 
Delivery 
Fri 

32 Washington St. 
Fairhaven, MA 
02719 
 

Elizabeth Winiarz 
ewiniarz@nmi.edu 
508-992-4025 x305 
 

SORRHS Old Rochester 
Regional High 
School 

S Old Rochester 
Regional High 
School 
 

Fri 135 Marion Rd, 
Mattapoisett, MA 
02739 
 

Allison Barker 
allisonbarker@oldrochester.org 
508-758-374 x1737 
 
 
 



WPEL Pelham Library W Pelham Tues, Thurs 2 South Valley Rd. 
Pelham, MA 01002 

Jodi Levine 
library.pelham@gmail.com 
413-253-0657 
 
 

NPEN Pentucket 
Regional 
Middle High 
School 

N Use: 
WEST 
NEWBURY 
 

Via the West 
Newbury 
Public 
Library 

24 Main Street 
West Newbury, MA 
01985 

Rachael Costello 
costello@prsd.org 
978-363-5507 
 
 

SRTU Rising Tide 
Charter Public 
School 

S Rising Tide 
Charter Public 
School 
 

Mon 59 Armstrong Rd. 
Plymouth, MA 
02360 

Meghan Stellman 
mstellman@risingtide.org 
508-747-2620 x251 
 
 

CROY Royalston,  
Phinehas S. 
Newton Library 

C Royalston 
 

Mon, Thurs, 
Fri 

PO Box 133 
Royalston, MA 
01368 

Kathy Morris 
royalstonlibrary@gmail.com 
978-249-3572 
 
 

CRUTLAND Rutland Public 
Library 

C Rutland Mon, Wed, 
Fri 

280 Main Street 
Rutland, MA 01543 

Kerry Remington 
Kerry@rutlandlibrary.org 
508-886-4108 
 

SANDIS Sandisfield 
Free Public 
Library ) – 
Moving to CW 
MARS, Fall 
2024 

W Sandisfield Wed, Fri PO Box 183 
Sandisfield, MA 
01255 

Theresa Spohnholz 
sandisfieldlibrary@gmail.com  
413-258-4966 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

SSOUTCO Southcoast 
Medical 
Libraries  

S St. Luke’s 
Hospital 

Thurs St. Luke’s Hosp. 
101 Page St. 
New Bedford, MA 
02740 

Diana Ragas 
SouthcoastMedLib@southcoast.org 
508-973-5267 
 
 
 

SUCC Upper Cape 
Cod Regional 
Tech. School, 
Caron Library 
 

S Upper Cape 
Cod Reg Tech 
 

Temporarily 
Not on 
Delivery 
Mon, Wed 

220 Sandwich Rd. 
Bourne, MA 02532 

Jennifer McDonald 
jmcdonald@uppercapetech.org 
508-759-7711 
 

SWES Westport High 
School 

S WESTPORT 
Westport High 
School 

Tues, Thurs  19 Main Rd. 
Westport, MA   
02790 

Richard Monast 
508-558-5671 
rmonast@westportschools.org 


